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Ligatraining WT 1

15.10.2023 in Blankenfelde

Schütze Match 1 Match 2

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø

Zwillinge 136 18 7,6 184 24 7,7

Nils Baumer 9 8 9 8 8 0 42 6 7,0 10 8 8 0 10 9 8 7 60 8 7,5

Eric Schmidt 7 7 8 8 9 8 47 6 7,8 8 0 10 0 9 8 8 8 51 8 6,4

Konrad Bruderreck 8 6 10 7 8 8 47 6 7,8 9 8 10 9 10 9 10 8 73 8 9,1

Skorpion 183 24 7,6 128 18 7,1

Julia Diestel 9 7 9 8 8 7 10 6 64 8 8,0 9 0 9 7 9 8 42 6 7,0

Cedric Sayon 9 8 8 0 7 6 9 0 47 8 5,9 9 7 7 6 7 0 36 6 6,0

Michaela Bruderreck 9 8 10 9 10 8 10 8 72 8 9,0 8 8 9 8 9 8 50 6 8,3

Stier 99 12 8,3 98 12 8,2

Steffen Feistauer 9 9 8 6 8 8 48 6 8,0 8 7 9 8 10 10 52 6 8,7

Heiko Bollmann 9 9 9 7 9 8 51 6 8,5 7 6 9 6 9 9 46 6 7,7

Löwe 123 18 6,8 150 24 6,3

Noah Braun 5 2 6 0 9 4 26 6 4,3 7 6 8 4 2 0 9 1 37 8 4,6

Eddie Brohsin 9 7 10 9 8 5 48 6 8,0 6 5 7 3 8 6 9 2 46 8 5,8

Ruthi Sayon 8 7 9 6 10 9 49 6 8,2 8 7 9 8 9 8 10 8 67 8 8,4

Widder 130 16 8,1 102 12 8,5

Norbert Jakob 10 9 9 8 10 8 8 7 69 8 8,6 7 6 10 8 9 7 47 6 7,8

Paul Weinert 8 7 9 8 7 7 8 7 61 8 7,6 10 9 10 9 10 7 55 6 9,2



Schütze Match 3 Match 4

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø

Zwillinge 250 29 8,6 148 18 8,2

Nils Baumer 10 10 9 9 10 8 10 8 10 8 92 10 9,2 8 8 9 9 9 8 51 6 8,5

Eric Schmidt 9 8 9 6 10 7 8 7 8 8 80 10 8,0 8 6 8 7 9 6 44 6 7,3

Konrad Bruderreck 9 8 10 8 10 9 8 6 10 78 9 8,7 10 8 10 7 10 8 53 6 8,8

Skorpion 222 30 7,4 151 24 6,3

Julia Diestel 10 9 7 0 9 0 10 6 9 7 67 10 6,7 6 8 7 7 8 7 6 0 49 8 6,1

Cedric Sayon 10 9 7 6 10 8 10 9 7 7 83 10 8,3 9 0 8 0 6 0 9 0 32 8 4,0

Michaela Bruderreck 8 8 7 6 8 8 9 9 9 0 72 10 7,2 8 8 10 8 10 9 10 7 70 8 8,8

Stier 127 16 7,9 137 16 8,6

Steffen Feistauer 10 9 9 6 8 7 7 7 63 8 7,9 8 6 10 9 10 7 9 9 68 8 8,5

Heiko Bollmann 8 8 9 7 10 7 8 7 64 8 8,0 10 9 10 8 9 7 8 8 69 8 8,6

Löwe 139 24 5,8 124 18 6,9

Noah Braun 10 0 7 4 7 3 7 1 39 8 4,9 10 8 10 9 9 3 49 6 8,2

Eddie Brohsin 8 4 3 0 6 5 8 2 36 8 4,5 5 0 8 7 6 6 32 6 5,3

Ruthi Sayon 9 7 9 8 9 7 9 6 64 8 8,0 10 8 9 0 8 8 43 6 7,2

Widder 95 12 7,9 98 12 8,2

Norbert Jakob 9 6 7 6 10 8 46 6 7,7 10 7 9 9 9 5 49 6 8,2

Paul Weinert 9 8 9 7 9 7 49 6 8,2 7 6 9 8 10 9 49 6 8,2



Schütze Match 6 Match 7 Wettkampftag

P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 P7 P8 P9 P10 Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø

Zwillinge 154 18 8,6 165 18 9,2 1189 143 8,3

Nils Baumer 9 8 8 8 10 8 51 6 8,5 10 7 10 8 9 9 53 6 8,8 395 48 8,2

Eric Schmidt 10 6 9 7 9 7 48 6 8,0 9 8 9 8 10 10 54 6 9,0 374 48 7,8

Konrad Bruderreck 10 8 10 9 9 9 55 6 9,2 10 9 10 10 10 9 58 6 9,7 420 47 8,9

Skorpion 151 18 8,4 156 18 8,7 1131 150 7,5

Julia Diestel 10 9 10 8 9 9 55 6 9,2 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 6 9,2 377 50 7,5

Cedric Sayon 8 7 8 6 7 6 42 6 7,0 8 8 9 7 10 6 48 6 8,0 332 50 6,6

Michaela Bruderreck 9 9 10 9 9 8 54 6 9,0 9 7 10 8 10 9 53 6 8,8 422 50 8,4

Stier 99 12 8,3 96 12 8,0 754 92 8,2

Steffen Feistauer 8 8 9 8 8 8 49 6 8,2 8 8 9 8 9 8 50 6 8,3 378 46 8,2

Heiko Bollmann 10 7 8 8 10 7 50 6 8,3 10 6 8 6 9 7 46 6 7,7 376 46 8,2

Löwe 90 18 5,0 105 18 5,8 853 138 6,2

Noah Braun 0 0 9 0 2 0 11 6 1,8 7 0 8 4 6 5 30 6 5,0 231 46 5,0

Eddie Brohsin 9 7 9 6 8 4 43 6 7,2 6 0 8 7 9 6 36 6 6,0 275 46 6,0

Ruthi Sayon 9 0 10 8 9 0 36 6 6,0 7 0 8 8 8 8 39 6 6,5 347 46 7,5

Widder 91 12 7,6 101 12 8,4 724 88 8,2

Norbert Jakob 8 5 8 4 8 6 39 6 6,5 9 9 10 9 9 8 54 6 9,0 359 44 8,2

Paul Weinert 9 8 8 8 10 9 52 6 8,7 8 8 8 6 9 8 47 6 7,8 365 44 8,3



Ligatraining WT 1

15.10.2023 in Blankenfelde

Schütze Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Wettkampftag

Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø Ʃ Ø

Recurve

Konrad Bruderreck 47 6 7,83 73 8 9,13 78 9 8,67 53 6 8,83 56 6 9,33 55 6 9,17 58 6 9,67 420 47 8,94

Michaela Bruderreck 72 8 9,00 50 6 8,33 72 10 7,20 70 8 8,75 51 6 8,50 54 6 9,00 53 6 8,83 422 50 8,44

Nils Baumer 42 6 7,00 60 8 7,50 92 10 9,20 51 6 8,50 46 6 7,67 51 6 8,50 53 6 8,83 395 48 8,23

Steffen Feistauer 48 6 8,00 52 6 8,67 63 8 7,88 68 8 8,50 48 6 8,00 49 6 8,17 50 6 8,33 378 46 8,22

Heiko Bollmann 51 6 8,50 46 6 7,67 64 8 8,00 69 8 8,63 50 6 8,33 50 6 8,33 46 6 7,67 376 46 8,17

Eric Schmidt 47 6 7,83 51 8 6,38 80 10 8,00 44 6 7,33 50 6 8,33 48 6 8,00 54 6 9,00 374 48 7,79

Ruthi Sayon 49 6 8,17 67 8 8,38 64 8 8,00 43 6 7,17 49 6 8,17 36 6 6,00 39 6 6,50 347 46 7,54

Julia Diestel 64 8 8,00 42 6 7,00 67 10 6,70 49 8 6,13 45 6 7,50 55 6 9,17 55 6 9,17 377 50 7,54

Cedric Sayon 47 8 5,88 36 6 6,00 83 10 8,30 32 8 4,00 44 6 7,33 42 6 7,00 48 6 8,00 332 50 6,64

Eddie Brohsin 48 6 8,00 46 8 5,75 36 8 4,50 32 6 5,33 34 6 5,67 43 6 7,17 36 6 6,00 275 46 5,98

Noah Braun 26 6 4,33 37 8 4,63 39 8 4,88 49 6 8,17 39 6 6,50 11 6 1,83 30 6 5,00 231 46 5,02

Blank

Paul Weinert 61 8 7,63 55 6 9,17 49 6 8,17 49 6 8,17 52 6 8,67 52 6 8,67 47 6 7,83 365 44 8,30

Norbert Jakob 69 8 8,63 47 6 7,83 46 6 7,67 49 6 8,17 55 6 9,17 39 6 6,50 54 6 9,00 359 44 8,16
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